
           Schöpfl  Berglauf mit  NÖM Berglauf 7,1  km 25.5.2017

NÖM NÖM Masters
1 Redl Alois ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 00:33:12 1 1.M45
2 Wartbichler Christian ATSV Ternitz 00:34:11 2
3 Sturmlechner Mario LC Mank 00:34:58 3
4 Dorfmeister Marc SVS Leichtathletik 00:35:14 4
5 Gröblinger Michael LC Neufurth 00:35:28 5
6 Helmreich  Reinhard LC Waldviertel 00:35:42 6 2.M45
7 Teubel  Christoph LC Mank 00:35:49 7
8 Koglbauer Thomas ATSV Ternitz 00:36:11 8 1.M35
9 Bichl Alexander LC Waldviertel 00:36:47 9 2.M35

10 Barbi Philipp LC Mank 00:37:07 10
11 Kaltenbacher Pierre ATSV Ternitz 00:37:15 11 3.M35
12 Bader Alexander LAG BÖ  Mitte 00:37:19 12
13 Punz Thomas Union St.  Pölten 00:37:42 13
14 Mayerhofer Stefan USKO Melk 00:37:44 14 1.MU20
15 WENTH JENNIFER SVS Leichtathletik 00:38:08 1.W
16 Majcen Rolf LC Running  Puchberg 00:38:09 15 1.M50
17 Pandur Manfred HSV Wr. Neustadt 00:38:19 16 2.M50
18 Prisching Peter Union St.  Pölten 00:38:23 17
19 Pieringer Dominik Wien 00:38:32 18
20 Fürnkranz Werner LC Wienerwaldsee 00:38:34 19 3.M45
21 Weinzettl Michael ATSV Ternitz 00:39:08 20 4.M45
22 FÜSSELBERGER FRANZISKA  Atus Amstetten 00:39:18 2.W
23 Kalousek Josef ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 00:39:47 21
24 Schneeberger Klemens Sportunion Perchtolddf 00:39:59 22 1.M55
25 Kuran Simeon ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 00:40:22 23
26 Eigelsreiter Ernst ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 00:40:31 24 2.M55
27 Ofner Josef NF St.  Veit 00:40:38 25 1.M60
28 Gamsjäger Robert ULC Klosterneuburg 00:40:41 26 1.M40
29 Hausmann Gerald LC Running  Puchberg 00:40:49 27 5.M45
30 Habersberger Florian LC Waldviertel 00:41:29 28
31 Eidher Franz LC Waldviertel 00:41:37 29 3.M55
32 Pöckl Manfred Sportunion Perchtolddf 00:42:20 30 6.M45
33 Hackl Gerhard HSV Wr. neustadt 00:42:22 31 4.M55
34 DASCHNER SANDRA HSV Wr. Neustadt 00:43:00 3.W
35 Hochgerner Michael LAG NÖ  Mitte 00:43:15 32
36 Schuh Herbert LC Waldviertel 00:43:37 33 2.M60
37 Reiter  Hermnn LAG NÖ  Mitte 00:43:56 34 4.M35
38 Zeilerbauer Jakob Union St.  Pölten 00:44:06 35 2.MU20
39 Rücker Manfred ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 00:44:24 36 7.M45



40 Frühwirth  Harald LC Wienerwaldsee 00:44:31 37
41 Datzinger Thomas Union Traismauer 00:44:51 38 3.M50
42 WAXENEGGER HELENE USKO Melk 00:44:58 4.W 1.WU20
43 Leitner christof LCU Euratsfeld 00:46:15 39
44 EHM SYLVIA NF St.  Veit 00:46:21 5.W 1.W45
45 Stückler  Franz LAG NÖ  Mitte 00:46:29 40 3.M60
46 Mayr Ludwig ULC Klosterneuburg 00:46:47 41 8.M45
47 KAMPER MANUELA ATSV Ternitz 00:48:35 6.W 1.W35
48 Peichl Leander ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 00:48:45 42 2.M40
49 Nagl Willi LC Running  Puchberg 00:48:51 43 1.M70
66 MITSCHITZ LEOPOLDONIE  ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 50:00:00 7.W 1.W50
50 Sprung Stephan LC Waldviertel 00:50:01 44 9.M45
51 Schönbauer Harald LAG NÖ  Mitte 00:50:18 45 10.M45
52 Lindenthal Erwin LAG NÖ  Mitte 00:50:47 46 1.M65
53 Bedlivy Georg  ULC Klosterneuburg 00:51:27 47 5.M55
54 Frühwirth  Alfred LC Wienerwaldsee 00:51:36 48 4.M60
55 RATHMAYER ULRIKE ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf 00:51:47 8.W 1.W45
56 Ratteneder Josef LAG NÖ  Mitte 00:52:11 49 2.M65
57 MÜHLBERGER MONIKA LC Wienerwaldsee 00:53:19 9.W 1.W55
58 Swed Friedrich Sportunion Perchtolddf 00:54:40 50 1.M75
59 Scharf Josef LC der  fisch Mödling 00:54:57 51 2.M75
60 FATH JAKUSCH BIRGIT ATSV Ternitz 00:55:16 10.W 2.W45
61 REICHETZEDER KARIN ATSV Ternitz 00:56:57 11.W 2.W50
62 Nolz Günther Union Traismauer 01:00:42 52 3.M65
63 ZICKBAUER MONIKA LAG NÖ  Mitte 01:04:08 12.W 2.W55
64 KRIPPL  GABY  Skvg Pottenbrunn 01:04:09 13.W 3.W55
65 Buder  Kurt LAG NÖ  Mitte 01:04:10 53 4.M65

Mannschaftswertung

DAMEN
1. ATSV Ternitz 160:48:00

Kamper Manuela 00:48:35
Fath Jakusch Birgit 00:55:16
Reichetzeder Karin 00:56:57

HERREN
1. ATSV Ternitz 107:37:00

Wartbichler Christia 00:34:11
Kaltenbacher Pierre 00:37:15
Koglbauer Thomas 00:36:11

2. LC MANK 107:54:00
Sturmlechner Mario 00:34:58
Teubel Christoph 00:35:49
Barbi Philipp 00:37:07

3. ASK MC DONALDS LOOSDORF 113:21:00
Redl Alois 33:12:00



Kalousek Josef 00:39:47
Kuran Simeon 00:40:22

4. LC WALDVIERTEL 113:58:00
Helmreich Reinhard 00:35:42
Bichl Alexander 00:36:47
Habersberger Florian 00:41:29

5. UNION ST PÖLTEN 120:01:00
Punz thomas 00:37:42
Prisching Peter 00:41:43
Zeilerbauer Jakob 00:44:06

6. LAG NÖ MITTE 124:30:00
Bader Alexander 00:37:19
Hochgerner Michael 00:43:15
Reiter  Hermann 00:43:56

7. LC RUNNING PUCHBERG 127:49:00
Majcen rolf 00:38:09
Hausmann Gerald 00:40:49
Nagl Willi 00:48:51

8. ASK MC DONALDS LOOSDORF 2 133:40:00
Eigelsreiter Ernst 00:40:31
Rücker Manfred 00:44:24
Peichl Leander 00:48:45

9. LC WIENERWALDSEE 134:41:00
Fürnkranz Werner 00:38:34
Frühwirth Harald 00:44:31
Frühwirth Alfred 00:51:36

10. LC WALDVIERTEL  2 135:15:00
Eidher Franz 00:41:37
Schuh herbert 00:43:37
Sprung Stephan 00:50:01

11. SPORTUNION PERCHTOLDSDORF 137:19:00
Schneeberger Klemens 00:39:59
Pckl Manfred 00:42:40
Swed Friedrich 00:54:40

12. ULC KLOSTERNEUGUR R R 138:55:00
Gamsjäger robert 00:40:41
Mayr Ludwig 00:46:47
Bedlivy Georg 00:51:27

13. LAG NÖ MITTE   2 147:37:00
Stückler Franz 00:46:29



Schönbauer Harald 00:50:18
Lindenthal Erwin 00:50:47


